
Pos
1
2
3
4

No.
6

25
26
56

Name
ROSSI Mirco
BIANCHI Paul
SCATIGNA Lorenzo
DELL'ACQUA Fabio

Class
ROTAX DD2

ROTAX DD2

ROTAX DD2

ROTAX DD2

Marca Club
Scuderia HF

Laps
12
12

Total Tm
14:35.369
14:36.750

Gap

1.381

Diff

1.381

Best Tm
1:11.242
1:11.509

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 28/10/2012 16:47:03

Chief of Timing & Scoring               Alfonso Pappalardo

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  F.I.Cr. Salerno

Margin of Victory

1.381

Avg. Speed

83,847

Best Lap Tm

1:11.242

Best Speed

85,854

Best Lap by

6 - ROSSI Mirco

3^ Coppa Sorrentino

ROTAX DD2

Finale 3

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:31:37

Circ. Int. Napoli - Sarno (SA) 1,699 Km

28/10/2012 16:30
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